bus-ubi

604975770
604978762
603322795
604976331
604978269
602039633
603366421
603447467
602887526
603549087
603166107
601169258
603011379
601114652
604051294
604566013
604637057
604738433
603353835
604922398
604949023
604865699
604980607
604979234
601417379
604963988
604983724
604976019
604981631
604978451
604978063
604972959
602363156
604976091
604983409
604984215
604984214
604977782
604968946
604982825
604973970
604987102
604835723
604972024
604983707
604979641
604717551
604973694

LE-name

ALFF CONSTRUCTION LLC

SALES AND MARKETING HEURISTICS
PACIFIC DECORATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
GLYDE SOLAR, LLC

NEWKIRK ELECTRIC ASSOCIATES, INC.
COWORX STAFFING SERVICES LLC
NORTHCOMM LLC

TIANA WALTER LLC

VERTICAL VS, INC

CORRECTIONS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC
QUITUIZACA, JUAN BAUTISTA
DEBORD, MARY A

INFINITE VENTURES, INC.

OKG GROUP INC.

G&S CONSTRUCTION

THE BOHEMIAN LLC

THOMAS, ROSHON EDWARD

firm-name

ALFF CONSTRUCTION LLC

VESSEL

PACIFIC DECORATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
GLYDE SOLAR, LLC

NEWKIRK ELECTRIC ASSOCIATES, INC.
COWORX STAFFING SERVICES LLC
NORTHCOMM LLC

TIANA WALTER LLC

VERTICAL VISUAL SOLUTIONS
CORRECTIONS TECHNOLOGY GROUP
JOHN'S CARPET

VIOLET PETALS ON MY HEEL...

STUDIO 1305, INC

C. M. HEATING INC.

G & S CONSTRUCTION

THE BOHEMIAN LLC

TITE'S TOWING

Phys-addrl

10011 J ST

222 N 13TH ST

5421 STATIONERS WAY
380 W DATA DR

1875 ROBERTS ST

412 MOUNT KEMBLE AVE
213 CASCADE VIEW CT
1516 W RIVERSIDE AVE
7036 220TH ST SW
5615 E TRENT AVE
6606 N AUDUBON ST
314 E 30TH AVE

1012 S PERRY ST

1500 INDUSTRY ST
12402 N DIVISION ST
12019 E SPRAGUE AVE
5000 S PALOUSE HWY

MR AND MRS REEDS HANDYMAN SERVICES AND DESIC MR AND MRS REEDS HANDYMAN SERVICES AND [ 12702B N HAMILTON ST

GIANNA BARDELLI YOGA, LLC

NEW CREATION COUNSELING LLC
CMAIR PROS, LLC

KJ BRYANT CONSTRUCTION LLC
STULTS DISTRIBUTING LLC

LILAC CITY SEPTIC SERVICE CO
HOLIDAY STATIONSTORES NW, LLC
FIRST CHOICE HOME SOLUTIONS NOW, LLC
DAVIS, WILLIAM LUCKY

PRESCIENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
AMPOSTA, GRAY ALEXANDER
CASTLE, KRISTINA A

ZWICK, BAILEY V

TOMMY CORPORATION

ALL-STAR AUTO GLASS, LLC
ABDALMALAK, MARY MAGDY AZIZ
MORTON, MAKAYLA LYNN

DIG STUDIO INC

HERR, OPAL MARIE

SCORDINO, EKATERINA VALERYEVNA
ULTIMATE HAULING LLC

GREEN, DURELL FORREST
CHANDLER, AMBER M

RACHELL, LINDA KAY

S & M AUTO BODY LLC

JOHANSON & YAU ACCOUNTANCY CORPORATION

ALL ABOUT CURBING LLC
PERRY DEN, LLC

INLAND NORTHWEST GUARDIAN AD LITEM, PLLC

NORTHWEST DIRECT CARE CLINIC, PLLC

GIANNA BARDELLI YOGA, LLC
NEW CREATION COUNSELING LLC
CM HEATING

KJB CONSTRUCTION

TOWER MOUNTAIN PRODUCTS
LILAC CITY SEPTIC SERVICE CO
CIRCLE K #2746520

FIRST CHOICE HOME SOLUTIONS

FRANK'S FOR THE MEMORIES VENDING & CATERI

PRESCIENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
SPARROW FRAGRANCE
CAPSULE CREATURE COMFORTS
THE TALKING HUSKY

MISSION FOOD MART

ALL-STAR AUTO GLASS, LLC
NEFERTITI BAZAAR

NORTH WOOD BOUND

DIG STUDIO INC

RESPECTFULLY CLEAN

MY FOXY HAIR

ULTIMATE HAULING LLC

D360 CONSULTATIONS
WANDERLUST SPIRITS
PLUMROSE CREATIVE CARD STUDIO
S & M AUTO BODY LLC

1507 E. SPRAGUE AVENUE
1415 W 3RD AVE

1500 INDUSTRY ST

6110 S STONE ST

4409 S TAMPA DR

6808 S LINKE RD

1308 S FLINT RD

1411 E HARTSON AVE
1406 E DECATUR AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1825 S INLAND EMPIRE WAY

2835 W BROAD AVE
15110 E FARWELL RD
1905 E MISSION AVE
13504 E SPRAGUE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST, STE R SPOKANE SPOKANE WA

11111 E 40TH AVE

N 203 WASHINGTON
1207 E ROCKWELL AVE
1527 E 16TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
25220 104TH AVE SE
10602 N MAYBERRY DR
13325 S PLUMROSE LN
3708 E CENTRAL AVE

JOHANSON & YAU ACCOUNTANCY CORPORATION 4807 N ELGIN ST

ALL ABOUT CURBING LLC

PERRY DEN

INW GAL

NORTHWEST DIRECT CARE CLINIC, PLLC

720 W SHANNON AVE
1220 S PERRY ST

505 W RIVERSIDE AVE
208 W ROLLAND AVE

Phys-City Phys-State  Phys-Zip
OMAHA NE 68127
BOISE ID 83702
SACRAMENTO CA 95842
DRAPER uT 84020
MUSKEGON Mi 49442
MORRISTOWN NJ 07960
EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802
SPOKANE WA 99201
MOUNTLAKE TERRACE WA 98043
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99203
SPOKANE WA 99202
EVERETT WA 98203
SPOKANE WA 99218
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE WA 99223
SPOKANE WA 99218
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99201
EVERETT WA 98203
SPOKANE WA 99223
SPOKANE WA 99223
GREENACRES WA 99016
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99217
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216
99201
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99207
SPOKANE WA 99203
SPOKANE WA 99201
KENT WA 98030
SPOKANE WA 99218
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99217
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99218



604965356
604956215
604933112
604902586
604809942
604984612
604981045
604379900
604981040
604984926
604978458
604060339
604979267
604984706
604977393
604971690
604980441
604968615
604981629
604421591
604970397
604975899
604984227
604976095
604854091
604983423
604983419
604976797
604977985
604976683
604982827
604975462
604976316
604981742
604977778
604963581
604696956
604984530
604986704
604982035
604972440
604976368
604861130
604967319
604979273
604981150
604986606
604972440
604981480

ROSAM ADULT FAMILY HOMES LLC
ATRIONE LLC

EMRAN MARKET INC

4AM LLC

BURTON OUTREACH LLC
HUGHES-BRAUNER, APRIL
VANNOTE, DEANNE F

LILAC LABS LLC

MADDUX REAL ESTATE GROUP INC.
PRESTIDGE, CORRY JUEDEMAN
HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO

BODHI, ADAM

PNW PIANO MOVERS AND STORAGE
ZAMARRON-PEREZ, SAUL ALEJANDRO
KALB, ANDREW MARK

VISIONDAO, INC.

NATHANIEL, EDWARDS

OIL CHANGER, INC.

NETIZEN LLC

CHET JENKINS P.C.

TARA'S MAGIC, LLC

FT CONSULTANTS, LLC

TRABAND, JAMES

THOMPSON, SETH

SPOKANE EPOXY LLC

SHIN, WON SIK

BLAKE, TESIA SUE

STAUFER GRANDPRE LIVING TRUST
DRISCOLL, NATHAN THOMAS
FOCUSED K9, LLC

DUMMETT, JOHN R.

MARTIN, MIRANDA

MCFARLAND MOTORS LLC
LITTLEBLACKHANGER LLC

BAKER DEFENSE GROUP LLC

A FICUS NAMED FERN, LLC

MMV & JL ENTERPRISES, LLC
NORTHWEST PLANNING INSURANCE LLC
LAVOIE, BETHANY

VELOCITY CARGO INC

MCDANE, LLC

KRISTJANSON, JEFFREY ARTHUR
KREIFWELL LLC

QUNALLC

VITAL HEALTHCARE TRAINING LLC
BAUMGARTNER, DANIELLE

PHOTOS BY KATELYN ELIZABETH LLC
MCDANE, LLC

MOONITZ, SUSANA CHRISANTHI

ROSAM ADULT FAMILY HOMES LLC
ATRIONE LLC

MADINA MARKET

4AM LLC

BRILLIANT SOLUTIONS

DIGIBOW

DEES TRANSPORTATION

PARKS AND RECREATION

ENGEL & VOLKERS WESTERN FRONTIER
CORRY JUEDEMAN PRESTIDGE
SMOKIN H TRADESMAN

DIAMOND ARTWORKS COLLECTIVE
PNW PIANO MOVERS AND STORAGE
ANGEL'S CLEANING SERVICES

VISIONDAO, INC.

STONE ARM MASONRY

OIL CHANGERS

NETIZEN LLC

CHARLES L REGALADO DDS
TARA'S MAGIC, LLC

FT CONSULTANTS, LLC
LUCKY DOG

SPOKANE EPOXY

HONEYWON CAFE

TESIA'S TECHNICOLOR TALENTS
STAUFER GRANDPRE LIVING TRUST

FOCUSED K9, LLC

AAA MOVING & MORE

MIRANDA'S MINDFUL BOOKKEEPING
MCFARLAND MOTORS
LITTLEBLACKHANGER

BAKER DEFENSE GROUP LLC

A FICUS NAMED FERN, LLC

MMV THERAPY

NORTHWEST PLANNING INSURANCE LLC
BG DESIGN

VELOCITY CARGO INC

CHARTIER REEDS

J&S AUTO DETAIL

KREIFWELL LLC

FRAN'S INTERPRETATION & TRANSLATION
VITAL HEALTHCARE TRAINING LLC

DARK SUMMER CREATIONS

PHOTOS BY KATELYN ELIZABETH
CHARTIER REEDS

SUSANA MOONITZ

2818 W HOUSTON AVE
4216 S TENFEL LN

1711 N HAMILTON ST
1009 N WASHINGTON ST
1217 E ROWAN AVE
3227 W 4TH AVE

203 E SANSON AVE

3038 E TRENT AVE

808 W MAIN AVE

400 S JEFFERSON ST
26520 70TH AVE E

1717 W PROVIDENCE AVE
1818 N NELSON ST

5521 N PERRY ST

3815 E 19TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
804 W 15TH AVE

2736 N DIVISION ST
5214 W ROSEWOOD AVE
6817 N CEDAR RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8424 N NEVADA ST
30928 N DOLLAR LN
1617 E 18TH AVE

1609 E BROAD AVE

1330 N WASHINGTON ST
5704 W HOUSTON AVE
2718 S LAMONTE ST
2671 E KEYSTONE CT
3524 E 20TH AVE

8406 N VALERIE ST

1317 S DIVISION ST

2419 W STRONG RD
2802 E 38TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
422 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1 N MONROE ST

18524 N LITTLE SPOKANE DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5204 W BEDFORD AVE
1102 W CHAUCER AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1025 E WELLESLEY AVE
17708 N LIDGERWOOD ST
5117 N MARTIN ST

1414 S GIRARD RD

5204 W BEDFORD AVE
827 W 1ST AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GRAHAM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99223
99207
99201
99207
99224
99207
99202
99201
99204
98338
99205
99207
99208
99223
99201
99203
99207
99208
99208
99201
99208
99003
99203
99207
99201
99208
99203
99223
99223
99208
99202
99208
99223
99201
99201
99201
99201
99005
99201
99208
99208
99201
99207
99005
99207
99212
99208
99201



604980929
604975874
604973893
602693771
604984425
604980347
604975963
604982130
601301292
604976273
604981475
604981106
601598756
604975066
604985619
604983641
604747109
604987113
604904926
604986136
604977191
601383324
604984939
604982641
604981429

PET WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC
FROMBURGERS LLC

LOVELY BRIDAL BEAUTY LLC
SST GROUP, LLC

ARDNT FITNESS LLC

MIDNIGHT MUNCHIES LLC
MRPL LLC

HARMONY MENTAL HEALTH LLC

POITRAS-SWANSON, DEBORAH MICHELLE

MASON, ALLEN

4CRISK.AI INC

ALLIRD LLC

ROBERTS, JERRY M
GEHRMAN, KENDALL NICHOLE
KRAVCHENKO, OLESYA V
MOE, MARLENE

MANY HATS, LLC
BOSCHMA, AUSTIN

HEAT STREET LLC

YOUNG Il, STEWART C
CASANOVA CUSTOMS LLC
COMMERCIAL TIRE, INC.
GREAT BALLS OF FIRE LLC
SUN GODDESS, LLC

JSD CONSTRUCTION LLC

PET WASTE MANAGEMENT

THE FOOD CART

LOVELY BRIDAL BEAUTY
SEATTLE SUN TAN

ARDNT FITNESS LLC

MIDNIGHT MUNCHIES LLC
MRPL LLC

HARMONY MENTAL HEALTH LLC

ALLEN S

4CRISK

ALLIRD LLC

ALMAR APPLIANCE SERVICE

OLESYAS ART

MOES PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZING

SYNERGY SOLUTIONS
BLACKBIRD LASER

HEAT STREET

A-1 DJ SERVICES

12TH HANDYMAN
COMMERCIAL TIRE INC
CYCLEBAR SOUTH HILL
SUN GODDESS, LLC

JSD CONSTRUCTION LLC

10912 E 15TH AVE

30 ROLLING HILLS DR
1212 E 37TH AVE

926 N DIVISION ST

929 E 19TH AVE

6120 N LIDGERWOOD ST
303 E 14TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

221 E ROCKWOOD BLVD
4231 E ERMINA AVE
5524 S SOUTHVIEW LN
278 N LEGACY RIDGE DR
4127 N ADAMS ST

1007 W GARLAND AVE
2428 E 37TH AVE

2703 W HOFFMAN AVE
3911 E TRENT AVE

5208 N ELM ST

2311 W WABASH AVE
3108 S AVALON RD

100 N HOWARD ST

1406 E SPRAGUE AVE
2525 E 29TH AVE

1301 W NORTHWEST BLVD
2624 E COLUMBIA AVE

SPOKANE VALLEY
YAKIMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99206
98908
99203
99202
99203
99208
99202
99201
99202
99217
99223
99019
99205
99205
99223
99205
99202
99205
99205
99216
99201
99202
99223
99205
99208



